SA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

Race Date
September 13, 2014 Final Team Results
Men
E5-B8/1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Central North West Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):20 Average Time: 3:45.6
1 2628 JD VAN DER 2 2 3:39.5 3:39.5 0:00.0
2 2629 ANDRE VISSER 3 5 3:41.3 7:20.8 0:01.7
3 2630 RUANBRITZ 4 9 3:43.4 11:04.2 0:03.9
4 2632 CHRISTOFF RETIEF 11 20 3:58.2 15:02.4 0:18.7
Team - Gauteng North Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):28 Average Time: 3:48.1
1 1971 REINARDT GROBLER 5 5 3:45.0 3:45.0 0:00.0
2 1978  TIAAN SWANEPOEL 6 11 3:45.4 7:30.5 0:00.3
3 1967 LUANDRE 8 19 3:48.7 11:19.3 0:03.6
4 1966 HANLU BRONKHORST 9 28 3:53.4 15:12.7 0:08.3
Team - South Western Districts Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 4:00.5
1 3150 EULINE SWARTS 1 1 3:39.0 3:39.0 0:00.0
2 3153 NTANDO GEORGE 16 17 4:05.1 7:44.1 0:26.1
3 3151 JERMAINE MURRAY 17 34 4:05.8 11:49.9 0:26.8
4 3149 ELNITO ESBACH 24 58 4:12.0 16:02.0 0:33.0
Team - Central Gauteng Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):71 Average Time: 4:06.2
1 2851 OMUHLE MABUZA 10 10 3:58.2 3:58.2 0:00.0
2 2849 GEORGE WALDICK 14 24 4:02.5 8:00.7 0:04.2
3 3071 TSHEPO BOROKELO 21 45 4:09.8 12:10.5 0:11.5
4 2852 PRINCE FAYO 26 71 4:14.3 16:24.8 0:16.1
Team - Mpumalanga Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 4:05.9
1 975 JORDAN WEBB 12 12 3:59.6 3:59.6 0:00.0
2 980 XANDER HERBST 19 31 4:06.6 8:06.3 0:07.0
3 977 MARNO DU PLESSIS 20 51 4:07.0 12:13.3 0:07.3
4 971 HENDRE SCHOEMAN 22 73 4:10.3 16:23.6 0:10.7
Team - Free State Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):105 Average Time: 4:14.9
1 380 THABANG MOTAUNG 23 23 4:10.8 4:10.8 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 13, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Free State
Team Score (places):105

2 372 JOHAN DU PLESSIS
3 373 RUBEN CROUS
4 376  JURIE WESSELS

Team - North West North
Team Score (places):109

1432  LUCAS MARAIS
1434 HENDRE NAUDE

A wWDNBE

Team - Limpopo
Team Score (places):131

4  ETHAN SWART

7 JUAN RADEMEYER
13 TRISTAN BRETT

5 GERDU DE LANGE

A WDNPE

Team - Vaal Triangle
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 293
2 292

SIMPHIWE MBONGO
MLUNGISI GUMEDE

Team - Kwazulu Natal
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1262
2 1261

BYRON CHANDLER
KYLE FARNDELL

SA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

Final Team Results

1433 JONATHAN SCHEEPERS
1419 LODEWIKUS CLAASSEN

Men

E5-B8/1

Overall
Place

25
28
29

18
27
30
34

31
32
33
35

13
36

15

Team - South African Police Service

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 285 SAMUEL MONAISA

Team - Individual
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1816
2 275

JOSHUA HUFKIE
FLORIS DAUTH
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39

37
38

Cumulative
Place Time Time

Finish Position- 6

Cumulative

Time
Back

Average Time: 4:14.9

48 4:13.9 8:24.8
76 4:15.3 12:40.2
105 4:19.4 16:59.6

Finish Position- 7

0:03.1
0:04.4
0:08.5

Average Time: 4:19.7

18 4:06.0 4:06.0
45 4:15.1 8:21.1
75 4:20.8 12:42.0
109 4:36.9 17:18.9

Finish Position- 8

0:00.0
0:09.1
0:14.8
0:30.9

Average Time: 4:31.4

31 4:25.1 4:25.1
63 4:25.8 8:50.9
96 4:35.6 13:26.6
131 4:39.2 18:05.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

13 4:.01.3 4:01.3
49 4:43.1 8:44.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

7 3:45.9 3:45.9
22 4:04.1 7:50.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

39 5:12.6 5:12.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

37 4:51.3 4:51.3
75 4:55.4 9:46.7

0:00.0
0:00.7
0:10.5
0:14.1

0:00.0
0:41.8

0:00.0
0:18.1

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:04.1
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SA CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2014

Race Date
September 13, 2014 Final Team Results
Men
E5-B8/1
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Individual Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
3 276 HEINRICH DAUTH 40 115 5:13.3 15:00.1 0:22.0
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